Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: September 28, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

784095-19-0005

784095-19-0005

784095-19-0005

784096-23-0010

784096-23-0010

784096-23-0010

5/3/2019

5/3/2019

5/3/2019

10/26/2022

10/26/2022

10/26/2022

CITY

Yuma

Yuma

Yuma

Yuma

Yuma

Yuma

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

NORTH AMERICAN ARMS
BLACK WIDOW Handgun
CAL:22 SN:R46548

FIREARM: HANDGUN, MNF:
RUGER, TYPE: PISTOL, MODEL:
SR9, CAL: 9, SN: 335-68090

AMMUNITION: AMMUNITION,
QTY: 21, MNF: FIOCCHI, CAL: 9
GLOCK GMBH 17 Handgun
CAL:9 SN:BSHF345

FIREARM: SHOTGUN, MNF:
KRAL AV SANAYI/REXIMEX,
TYPE: SHOTGUN, MODEL:
COBRA I, CAL: 12, SN:
KRP032368

OTHER: FIREARM PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES, (1) 50 ROUND
9MM DRUM MAGAZINE. (1)
31 ROUND 9MM EXTENDED
MAGAZINE (1) 10 ROUND
9IMM MAGAZINE

VALUE

$150.00

$275.00

$2.10

$450.00

$150.00

$100.00
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